
20T

125 mm

200 mm

1500 s.p.h.

4 stations

5,5 KW

1020 mm

1500 mm

2150 mm

                                          F510

HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

DIMENSIONS:                             WIDTH:

DEPTH:

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

ROTATING TABLE

MOTOR

STROKING RATE / HOUR

STROKE

SPACE AT TOP DEAD CENTRE

C-FRAME PRESS

ROVETTA HG-20-45
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